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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Theresa Brokaw         F2029         1/16       42:24    6:36     1:26:18
2     Grant Strom            M3039         1/26       42:38    6:38     1:26:43
3     Chris Mouzakitis       M2029          1/9       42:24    6:44     1:28:12
4     Joseph Maslak          M4049         1/18       42:25    6:48     1:29:01
5     Bob Swinehart          M4049         2/18       44:50    7:12     1:34:19
6     Russ Johnson           M4049         3/18       47:23    7:24     1:36:56
7     Randy Junk             M4049         4/18       44:25    7:25     1:36:59
8     Karen Brophy           F2029         2/16       47:53    7:33     1:38:53
9     Jason Helfer           M4049         5/18       48:16    7:35     1:39:19
10    Joe Arnold             M4049         6/18       49:14    7:39     1:40:03
11    Doug Weston            M4049         7/18       49:18    7:40     1:40:15
12    Rob Johnson            M3039         2/26       46:13    7:45     1:41:24
13    Richard Link           M5059         1/12       49:26    7:48     1:42:11
14    Nick Zurcher           M3039         3/26       52:55    7:54     1:43:23
15    Rick Kent              M3039         4/26       49:12    7:54     1:43:23
16    Glen Gustafson         M5059         2/12       49:22    7:55     1:43:36
17    Jeff Thompson          M4049         8/18       53:12    7:59     1:44:30
18    Brent Berlett          M3039         5/26       50:24    8:00     1:44:43
19    Bryan Plummer          M2029          2/9       47:55    8:03     1:45:27
20    Dave Hummel            M4049         9/18       53:03    8:06     1:46:01
21    Jen Fritz              F3039         1/35       53:39    8:06     1:46:04
22    Patty Gustafson        F5059         1/12       50:39    8:07     1:46:19
23    Daphne Donald          F4049         1/16       52:10    8:08     1:46:26
24    Shawn M Hickey         M3039         6/26       51:21    8:09     1:46:41
25    Dietrich May           M2029          3/9       50:49    8:12     1:47:20
26    Victoria Y Murphy      F3039         2/35       51:11    8:13     1:47:37
27    Angela Roller          F4049         2/16       51:46    8:19     1:48:56
28    James Roller           M3039         7/26       51:46    8:19     1:48:56
29    Mimi Greene            F4049         3/16       52:04    8:21     1:49:18
30    Jason Huppert          M3039         8/26       52:41    8:26     1:50:17
31    Andrew Wignall         M2029          4/9       54:47    8:29     1:50:57
32    Christine Johnson      F3039         3/35       52:05    8:29     1:51:03
33    John Pampel            M5059         3/12       55:41    8:32     1:51:37
34    Kevin Kurrle           M5059         4/12       56:57    8:35     1:52:14
35    Michael Simpson        M3039         9/26       49:34    8:37     1:52:53
36    Don Perry              M3039        10/26       54:38    8:38     1:53:01
37    Anita Booker           F4049         4/16       56:20    8:40     1:53:31
38    William Evans          M5059         5/12       57:03    8:44     1:54:12
39    Shari Humes            F5059         2/12       53:29    8:44     1:54:17
40    Katarina Mangieri      F1519          1/2       54:23    8:45     1:54:25
41    Sean Nicholas          M2029          5/9       51:54    8:46     1:54:41
42    Tara Mosley            F3039         4/35       56:41    8:49     1:55:28
43    Bradley Ellis          M3039        11/26       57:52    8:51     1:55:45
44    Rick Fahnestock        M4049        10/18       56:02    8:53     1:56:17
45    Melissa Horrie         F3039         5/35       56:40    8:56     1:57:02
46    Jill Heartt            F3039         6/35       56:41    8:56     1:57:02
47    Jason Olmsted          M3039        12/26       57:59    8:59     1:57:37
48    Marcy St. George       F3039         7/35       57:59    8:59     1:57:37
49    Doug Harvey            M4049        11/18       55:27    9:01     1:57:55
50    David Timmerman        M5059         6/12       58:16    9:07     1:59:18
51    Teresa Thompson        F4049         5/16       56:11    9:09     1:59:41
52    Brian Fulton           M3039        13/26       52:41    9:10     1:59:56
53    Dave Eicken            M6069          1/1       56:40    9:11     2:00:07
54    Doug Owen              M4049        12/18       58:47    9:14     2:00:49
55    Jeanine Dunn           F3039         8/35       56:09    9:14     2:00:51
56    Jeff Deppe             M4049        13/18       57:42    9:16     2:01:20
57    Kevin Kurt             M3039        14/26     1:00:04    9:16     2:01:20
58    Dave Fritz             M5059         7/12       56:41    9:17     2:01:35
59    Julia Bernardi         F3039         9/35       56:08    9:19     2:01:56
60    Robert Wessels         M5059         8/12       57:40    9:24     2:03:01
61    Mike Holloway          M4049        14/18       59:58    9:28     2:03:49
62    Carrie Sesterhenn      F3039        10/35       59:42    9:28     2:03:52
63    Emily Raymond          F3039        11/35     1:01:00    9:28     2:03:58
64    Melissa Spears         F3039        12/35       59:37    9:29     2:04:12
65    Ashley Gordon          F2029         3/16     1:00:48    9:30     2:04:20
66    Megan Moore            F2029         4/16       56:03    9:30     2:04:26
67    Drew Ponder            M3039        15/26     1:00:43    9:31     2:04:29
68    Heather Anderson       F2029         5/16       57:51    9:31     2:04:30
69    Al Brewer              M3039        16/26       57:00    9:34     2:05:14
70    Penny Blaser           F5059         3/12     1:01:00    9:34     2:05:16
71    Brian Good             M3039        17/26     1:02:39    9:35     2:05:31
72    Jody Chapman           F4049         6/16       58:50    9:36     2:05:40
73    Sarah Crose            F5059         4/12     1:00:24    9:40     2:06:27
74    Justin Luppino         M3039        18/26       55:54    9:40     2:06:27
75    Anna Anderson          F3039        13/35     1:01:23    9:47     2:08:06
76    Taylor Lufkin          M2029          6/9       58:54    9:48     2:08:23
77    Jason Bergren          M4049        15/18       58:09    9:50     2:08:39
78    Connie West            F3039        14/35     1:05:37    9:50     2:08:46
79    Lisa Miller            F2029         6/16     1:04:37    9:51     2:08:54
80    Tammy Herman           F4049         7/16       57:17    9:53     2:09:29
81    George Barger          M5059         9/12     1:00:55    9:55     2:09:52
82    Jenna Purlee           F3039        15/35       56:10    9:59     2:10:35
83    Erika Haley            F3039        16/35     1:03:42   10:00     2:10:58
84    Shelly Bryant          F3039        17/35     1:05:11   10:00     2:10:59
85    Ann Michanicou         F3039        18/35     1:04:18   10:01     2:11:09
86    Alex Michanicou        M3039        19/26     1:04:19   10:01     2:11:10
87    Cassandra Stachniw     F2029         7/16     1:01:17   10:09     2:12:51
88    Steven Booker          M4049        16/18       59:46   10:11     2:13:12
89    Michael Anderson       M3039        20/26     1:02:55   10:11     2:13:18
90    Dennis Box             M5059        10/12     1:06:10   10:15     2:14:14
91    Emily Box              F4049         8/16     1:06:10   10:15     2:14:14
92    Mark Schmitz           M3039        21/26     1:01:35   10:19     2:15:08
93    Cindy Thomas           F2029         8/16     1:08:05   10:20     2:15:17
94    Brad Lee               M2029          7/9     1:06:22   10:20     2:15:21
95    Nick Shimmin           M3039        22/26     1:04:32   10:22     2:15:36
96    Trisha Tschopp         F3039        19/35     1:05:59   10:23     2:16:01
97    Tammy Brokaw           F5059         5/12     1:06:03   10:25     2:16:22
98    Ken Maddox             M5059        11/12     1:01:21   10:25     2:16:26
99    Amber Schlomer         F1519          2/2     1:05:59   10:28     2:17:05
100   Brent Ruther           M4049        17/18       56:26   10:35     2:18:28
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101   Kelton Williams        M3039        23/26     1:08:51   10:35     2:18:29
102   Austin Myers           M1519          1/1     1:03:59   10:35     2:18:34
103   Scott Knupp            M3039        24/26     1:00:54   10:36     2:18:41
104   Mindy Smeaton          F3039        20/35     1:06:21   10:36     2:18:49
105   Chris Bertelsen        M2029          8/9     1:04:23   10:38     2:19:08
106   Shalynn Jacobs         F2029         9/16     1:04:47   10:40     2:19:33
107   Cathy Frietsch         F5059         6/12     1:09:37   10:40     2:19:43
108   Tracey Baughman        F3039        21/35     1:05:10   10:43     2:20:23
109   Kath Sturgeon          F4049         9/16     1:04:14   10:46     2:20:55
110   Ronda Willhardt        F4049        10/16     1:04:37   10:47     2:21:14
111   Kelly Yarde            F4049        11/16     1:07:24   10:48     2:21:27
112   Edward Dale            M2029          9/9     1:11:16   10:52     2:22:09
113   Samantha Newport       F2029        10/16     1:11:18   10:52     2:22:10
114   Ann Morland            F5059         7/12     1:05:55   10:56     2:23:02
115   Tracie Lewis           F3039        22/35     1:07:58   10:58     2:23:29
116   Ashley Spain           F2029        11/16     1:06:19   11:04     2:24:55
117   Karen Lufkin           F5059         8/12     1:08:30   11:05     2:25:05
118   Marla McGinn           F5059         9/12     1:08:30   11:05     2:25:06
119   Nicholas Gambill       M3039        25/26     1:08:16   11:16     2:27:33
120   Danielle Fatkin        F3039        23/35     1:05:24   11:16     2:27:33
121   Cammie Peterson        F3039        24/35     1:07:55   11:17     2:27:37
122   Colleen Lipes          F4049        12/16     1:11:07   11:17     2:27:42
123   Tina Ponder            F4049        13/16     1:12:07   11:22     2:28:46
124   Kim Weedman            F3039        25/35     1:06:49   11:23     2:28:55
125   Ollie Nanyes           M5059        12/12     1:11:34   11:29     2:30:18
126   Melissa Engebretson    F4049        14/16     1:09:23   11:34     2:31:23
127   Jennifer Bowker        F2029        12/16     1:05:50   11:44     2:33:33
128   Bethany Lee            F2029        13/16     1:12:14   11:49     2:34:41
129   Julie Anne Russell     F3039        26/35     1:12:17   11:52     2:35:22
130   Mindy Peters           F3039        27/35     1:12:45   11:55     2:35:57
131   Becky Slawik           F5059        10/12     1:15:21   11:55     2:36:03
132   Autumn Scott           F3039        28/35     1:15:07   11:55     2:36:07
133   Stacy Nagel            F3039        29/35     1:14:04   11:59     2:36:47
134   Scott Waller           M3039        26/26     1:11:28   12:00     2:37:04
135   Aimee Seth             F3039        30/35     1:11:28   12:00     2:37:05
136   Jennifer Coorts        F4049        15/16     1:12:09   12:01     2:37:13
137   Cheri Flynn            F5059        11/12     1:13:17   12:11     2:39:36
138   Andrea Glazier         F3039        31/35     1:15:44   12:12     2:39:44
139   Connie Crowl           F3039        32/35     1:18:41   12:15     2:40:23
140   Kelly Craig            F3039        33/35     1:12:43   12:15     2:40:26
141   John Siebken           M4049        18/18     1:15:49   12:20     2:41:25
142   Rebecca Young          F3039        34/35     1:19:26   12:26     2:42:43
143   Gail Bennett           F6069          1/1     1:18:37   12:50     2:47:59
144   Shannon Cremeens       F2029        14/16     1:18:12   12:51     2:48:21
145   Kathi Myers            F4049        16/16     1:17:00   13:03     2:50:49
146   Emily Rose             F2029        15/16     1:26:13   13:30     2:56:40
147   Laurie Rose            F5059        12/12     1:26:13   13:30     2:56:41
148   Megan Wright           F2029        16/16     1:30:39   13:40     2:58:56
149   Lindsey Hankes         F3039        35/35     1:22:19   13:42     2:59:24
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